
TTI TECH CO., LTD. (Model GMRS-7000)
(Body position, low channel, 20.5 mm separation)
Frequency: 450 MHz; Crest factor: 1.0
Medium: Muscle 450 MHz: σ = 0.93 mho/m εr = 56.0 ρ = 1.00 g/cm3

Generic Twin Phantom; Flat Section; Position: (270°,90°)
Probe: ET3DV6 - SN1577M; ConvF(8.00,8.00,8.00); 
SAR:Cube 5x5x7: Peak: 2.89   mW/g, SAR (1g): 2.09   mW/g, SAR (10g): 1.53   mW/g, (Worst-case extrapolation)
Penetration depth: 16.8 (15.3, 18.5) [mm]; Powerdrift: -0.92 dB
Coarse: Dx = 20.0, Dy = 20.0, Dz = 10.0

SAR
Tot

[mW/g]

2.23E-1

6.70E-1

1.12E+0

1.56E+0

2.01E+0
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TTI TECH CO., LTD. (Model GMRS-7000)
(Body position, low channel, 20.5 mm separation)
Frequency: 450 MHz; Crest factor: 1.0
Medium: Muscle 450 MHz: σ = 0.93 mho/m εr = 56.0 ρ = 1.00 g/cm3

Generic Twin Phantom;  Section; Position: 
Probe: ET3DV6 - SN1577M; ConvF(8.00,8.00,8.00); 
SAR:: , , ()
Penetration depth: 17.0 (15.4, 18.6) [mm]; 
Z-Axis: Dx = 0.0, Dy = 0.0, Dz = 2.0
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TTI TECH CO., LTD. (Model GMRS-7000)
(Body position, high channel, 20.5 mm separation)
Frequency: 450 MHz; Crest factor: 1.0
Medium: Muscle 450 MHz: σ = 0.93 mho/m εr = 56.0 ρ = 1.00 g/cm3

Generic Twin Phantom; Flat Section; Position: (270°,90°)
Probe: ET3DV6 - SN1577M; ConvF(8.00,8.00,8.00); 
SAR:Cube 5x5x7: Peak: 2.11   mW/g, SAR (1g): 1.53   mW/g, SAR (10g): 1.11   mW/g, (Worst-case extrapolation)
Penetration depth: 16.7 (15.2, 18.2) [mm]; Powerdrift: -0.26 dB
Coarse: Dx = 20.0, Dy = 20.0, Dz = 10.0

SAR
Tot

[mW/g]

1.57E-1

4.72E-1

7.87E-1

1.10E+0

1.42E+0
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TTI TECH CO., LTD. (Model GMRS-7000)
(Body position, high channel, 20.5 mm separation)
Frequency: 450 MHz; Crest factor: 1.0
Medium: Muscle 450 MHz: σ = 0.93 mho/m εr = 56.0 ρ = 1.00 g/cm3

Generic Twin Phantom;  Section; Position: 
Probe: ET3DV6 - SN1577M; ConvF(8.00,8.00,8.00); 
SAR:: , , ()
Penetration depth: 16.6 (15.3, 17.9) [mm]; 
Z-Axis: Dx = 0.0, Dy = 0.0, Dz = 2.0
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